2019 Friends Church Easter Musical

Master Rehearsal Schedule

Choir:
Thursday January-March Choir

Choir, Principal Actors AND OTHERS BY INVITATION:

Sunday January 20 Choir
Drama Team

Sunday January 27 Choir
Drama Team

Sunday February 3 Choir
**Super Bowl @ 6:30 Drama Team

Sunday February 10 Choir
Drama Team

Sunday February 17 Choir
Drama Team

Choir, Principal Actors AND BIT ACTORS WITH LINES:

Sunday February 24 Choir
Drama Team
Sunday March 3 Choir
Drama Team

Choir, Principal Actors, ALL BIT PART ACTORS AND CREW:

Sunday March 10 Crew
**Upward Ceremony @ 2 Choir
Drama Team
Sunday March 17 Crew
Choir
Drama Team

Everyone (ATTENDANCE CRUCIAL):

WALK THROUGH: Sunday, March 24

DRESS REHEARSAL: Sunday, March 31

FINAL REHEARSAL: Wednesday, April 3

7:00-8:30

4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

1:30-3:00**
3:00-5:00**

4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

4:00-6:00
5:00-7:00

4:00-7:00
4:00-6:00
5:00-7:00

4:00-7:00

4:00-6:00
5:00-7:00

2:00-6:00

2:00-6:00 (Dress for rehearsal in AC restrooms)

6:45-9:00 (Costumes only if you did not practice

Choir Room

Choir Room
Activity Center

Choir Room
Activity Center

Choir Room
Activity Center

Choir Room
Activity Center

Choir Room
Activity Center

Activity Center
Activity Center

Activity Center
Activity Center

Activity Center
Activity Center
Activity Center

Activity Center
Activity Center
Activity Center

in one last Sunday or you have a costume change during musical. Otherwise costumes are optional.)

Performances:
Saturday, April 6
Sunday, April 7

5:30 p.m. call for a 7 p.m. PERFORMANCE
5:30 p.m. call for a 7 p.m. PERFORMANCE




