## 2019 Friends Church Easter Musical

## **Master Rehearsal Schedule**

$\alpha$	
(h	oir.
CIL	ou.

	Thursday	January-March	Choir	7:00-8:30	Choir Room	
Choir, Principal Actors AND OTHERS BY INVITATION:						
	Sunday	January 20	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Choir Room Activity Center	
	Sunday	January 27	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Choir Room Activity Center	
	Sunday **Super	February 3 Bowl @ 6:30	Choir Drama Team	1:30-3:00** 3:00-5:00**	Choir Room Activity Center	
	Sunday	February 10	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Choir Room Activity Center	
	Sunday	February 17	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Choir Room Activity Center	
Choir, Principal Actors AND BIT ACTORS WITH LINES:						
	Sunday	February 24	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 6:00-8:00	Activity Center Activity Center	
	Sunday	March 3	Choir Drama Team	4:00-6:00 5:00-7:00	Activity Center Activity Center	
Choir, Principal Actors, ALL BIT PART ACTORS AND CREW:						
	Sunday **Upwa	March 10 ard Ceremony @ 2	Crew Choir Drama Team	4:00-7:00 4:00-6:00 5:00-7:00	Activity Center Activity Center Activity Center	
	Sunday	March 17	Crew Choir Drama Team	4:00-7:00 4:00-6:00 5:00-7:00	Activity Center Activity Center Activity Center	
_	/	TOT OFFICE (T)				

## Everyone (ATTENDANCE CRUCIAL):

WALK THROUGH: Sunday, March 24 2:00-6:00

DRESS REHEARSAL: Sunday, March 31 2:00-6:00 (Dress for rehearsal in AC restrooms)

FINAL REHEARSAL: Wednesday, April 3 6:45-9:00 (Costumes only if you did not practice in one last Sunday or you have a costume change during musical. Otherwise costumes are optional.)

## Performances:

Saturday, April 6 5:30 p.m. call for a 7 p.m. PERFORMANCE

Sunday, April 7 5:30 p.m. call for a 7 p.m. PERFORMANCE